

d

C.A.No. 7459 OF 1997

ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3-4 In C.A. No.7459/1997

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI, BADAUN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM (DEAD) & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution and C/delay)

Date : 16/07/2001 This Petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
No.1 Mr. BK Mishra, Adv.
Mr. UK Jha, Adv.
For M/s Ejaz Maqbool & Co., Adv.

No.2 Mr. Prakash Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Application fo substitution allowed.
Notice is accepted by M/s Maqbool Mishra and Co.
Advs. on behalf of the substituted LR's.
Four weeks time is granted to file vakalat.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master